
MALE PWT RESULTS

Male PWT Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Tomas Mendoza Elkhart Wildcats 309.0 350.0 10

2 Jesse  Hermosillo Wichita County 270.0 275.0 8

3 John Daniels Stanton County 290.0 275.0 6

4 Aaron Garcia Stanton County 291.0 265.0 4

5 Marco Ornelas Meade 283.0 240.0 2

6 Logan Gugelmeyer Lakin 246.0 225.0 1

7 Anthony Woodward Elkhart Wildcats 317.0 175.0 0

8 Larry Galaviz Meade 390.0 175.0 0

9 Cody Simmons Cimarron 261.0 0 0

Male PWT Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Tomas Mendoza Elkhart Wildcats 309.0 515.0 10

2 Jesse  Hermosillo Wichita County 270.0 475.0 8

3 John Daniels Stanton County 290.0 395.0 6

4 Marco Ornelas Meade 283.0 380.0 4

5 Larry Galaviz Meade 390.0 370.0 2

6 Aaron Garcia Stanton County 291.0 365.0 1

7 Logan Gugelmeyer Lakin 246.0 325.0 0

8 Cody Simmons Cimarron 261.0 0 0

9 Anthony Woodward Elkhart Wildcats 317.0 0 0

Male PWT Clean results



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Tomas Mendoza Elkhart Wildcats 309.0 240.0 10

2 Logan Gugelmeyer Lakin 246.0 230.0 8

3 John Daniels Stanton County 290.0 195.0 6

4 Marco Ornelas Meade 283.0 185.0 4

5 Anthony Woodward Elkhart Wildcats 317.0 170.0 2

6 Aaron Garcia Stanton County 291.0 165.0 1

7 Larry Galaviz Meade 390.0 145.0 0

8 Cody Simmons Cimarron 261.0 0 0

9 Jesse  Hermosillo Wichita County 270.0 0 0

Male PWT Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Tomas Mendoza Elkhart Wildcats 309.0 1105.0 10

2 John Daniels Stanton County 290.0 865.0 8

3 Marco Ornelas Meade 283.0 805.0 6

4 Aaron Garcia Stanton County 291.0 795.0 4

5 Logan Gugelmeyer Lakin 246.0 780.0 2

6 Jesse  Hermosillo Wichita County 270.0 750.0 1

7 Larry Galaviz Meade 390.0 690.0 0

8 Anthony Woodward Elkhart Wildcats 317.0 345.0 0

9 Cody Simmons Cimarron 261.0 0 0


